'ORNAMENTS

Ie Call at n Dundas Street, 1st Door East 
of A. B. F owel & Co’s. Dry Goods Store.

W. D. McGLOGHLON,
Practical Watchmaker, Jeweller, Engraver & Opticiar 

t hildren’s Carriages, a fine assortment.
London. Junes, 1874. d tr

Sales for 1873, 232,444 Machines,
(Two hundred and thirty two thousand, four hundred and forty-four Machines) being

113,254
(one hundred and thirteen thousand two hundred and fifty-four) More than 

any other Company sold.

son’s libretto the merits of constructive 
skill and literary grace. The librettist has 
made use of the most salient and dramatic 
points of the story, and has offered excel- 
lent subjects for musical treatment.